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FE BASSANO (0601027A)
BASSANO DEL GRAPPA - 26-12-2005 - 30-12-2005

Torneo FE BASSANO 0601027A

Luogo BASSANO DEL GRAPPA  [Vicenza - Veneto]
Periodo 26-12-2005 - 30-12-2005

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h /40 ms + 30' QPF
Arbitri LOTTI PAOLA - VENTURA SERGIO

Partecipanti 71

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

25 CM Alberti Andrea           ITA VEN BL 2179 0 0 1968 M 810967 105028

26 CM Alberton Roberto         ITA VEN TV 2143 0 0 1956 M 807303 105667

16 2N Barbetta Cosimo          ITA VEN VI 1586 0 0 1946 M 103866

62 3N Baschirotto Marco DanteITA VEN VI 1544 0 0 1972 M 122678

58 NC Bernardo Davide          ITA VEN VE 1473 0 0 1974 M 121385

65 NC Biserni Federica         ITA VEN VE 1401 0 0 1980 F 125306

66 NC Bona Massimiliano        ITA VEN BL 1266 0 0 1992 M 125467

36 CM Bonafede Alessandro      ITA VEN TV 2147 0 0 1990 M 813826 106501

42 2N Bondi' Fabio             ITA LOM MI 1658 0 0 1972 M 109102

21 1N Bonollo Sergio           ITA VEN VI 1853 0 0 1950 M 104485

68 3N Broli Carlo              ITA VEN TV 1542 0 0 1963 M 125761

61 2N Brunello Marco           ITA VEN TV 1730 0 0 1996 M 122623

38 FM Cacco Christian          ITA VEN VI 2393 0 0 1981 M 807338 107198

46 2N Canazza Alessandro       ITA VEN PD 1727 0 0 1978 M 113663

6 1N Carlassara Renato        ITA VEN TV 1694 0 0 1965 M 101510

3 1N Carlini Francesco        ITA EMI FE 1832 0 0 1985 M 100739

5 M Caruso Augusto           ITA VEN VI 2244 0 0 1963 M 801763 101206

45 1N Casciello Dimitri        ITA VEN VI 1999 0 0 1971 M 818160 111229

51 3N Caverzan Leonardo        ITA VEN TV 1542 0 0 1992 M 117269

32 CM Cedriano Filippo         ITA VEN VE 2039 0 0 1980 M 815195 106314

22 NC Chiesura Luca            ITA VEN BL 1476 0 0 1972 M 105015

59 2S Dal Broi Marco           ITA VEN TV 1442 0 0 1993 M 122339

40 1N Danese Aldo              ITA VEN VI 1829 0 0 1953 M 818224 108103

55 NC De Bortoli Thomas        ITA VEN TV 1455 0 0 1995 M 118825

69 2N De Marchi Alessandro     ITA VEN PD 0 0 1980 M 126912

56 1N De Nardi Riccardo        ITA VEN TV 1943 0 0 1991 M 824038 120918

12 2N Dussin Davide            ITA VEN TV 1763 0 0 1973 M 103385

53 IM Dvirnyy Danyyil ITA VEN TV 2272 0 0 1990 M 817570 118401

30 GM Efimov Igor                     MNC 2403 0 0 1960 M 806404 106005

43 2N Fantini Adriano          ITA VEN BL 1754 0 0 1990 M 109545

31 FM Ferretti Folco           ITA LAZ RM 2264 0 0 1970 M 802328 106220

39 1N Forato Enrico            ITA VEN TV 1951 0 0 1992 M 819719 107958

10 2N Forato Sergio Paolo      ITA VEN TV 1739 0 0 1950 M 103379

18 1N Fracasso Pezzolato MichelITA VEN PD 1799 0 0 1971 M 104042

57 NC Frigo Paolo              ITA VEN PD 1449 0 0 1988 M 121085

60 NC Gemmato Riccardo         ITA VEN TV 1416 0 0 1993 M 122343

20 M Genna Jose Miguel        ITA VEN TV 2225 0 0 1960 M 815683 104201

34 FM Genocchio Daniele        ITA LOM BG 2348 0 0 1981 M 806463 106460

19 1N Giacomelli Gianni        ITA VEN TV 1900 0 0 1974 M 104200

48 1N Giordan Daniele          ITA VEN VE 1834 0 0 1975 M 114015

4 CM Guidi Maurizio           ITA LOM MI 2079 0 0 1978 M 815705 100879

35 CM Logallo Claudio          ITA VEN VI 2030 0 0 1984 M 813885 106483

9 1N Marson Luca              ITA VEN VE 1972 0 0 1964 M 818577 103078

27 3N Meneghetti Paolo         ITA VEN VI 1568 0 0 1979 M 105680

29 FM Mogranzini Roberto       ITA LIG GE 2355 0 0 1983 M 810894 105831

64 M Mosconi Ariel Oscar 2160 0 0 M 821233 124437

17 CM Opacic Alexandar         ITA VEN VI 2122 0 0 1977 M 811998 103873

2 NC Pasinato Loris           ITA VEN VI 1311 0 0 1979 M

54 2N Pasquali Andrea          ITA VEN BL 1636 0 0 1991 M 118440

1 3N Pichierri Gianmatteo     ITA VEN VE 1539 0 0 1977 M

7 CM Pietrobon Fabio          ITA VEN PD 2166 0 0 1972 M 813117 101515

70 1N Pivovarov Michail        ITA TRE TN 0 0 1947 M 127570

24 2N Pol Fabio                ITA VEN BL 1754 0 0 1954 M 105026

11 NC Reginato Lino            ITA VEN TV 1485 0 0 1958 M 103382

13 1N Reginato Mauro           ITA VEN TV 1827 0 0 1985 M 819921 103393

14 2N Reginato Sabrina         ITA VEN TV 1745 0 0 1991 F 825204 103394
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                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id        	Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

63 2N Rigoni Vinicio           ITA VEN VI 1733 0 0 1963 M 123996

47 2N Rizzo Giuseppe           ITA VEN VE 1638 0 0 1955 M 113894

33 CM Roberti Ignazio          ITA VEN VE 1937 0 0 1957 M 813729 106352

67 NC Signor Alessandro        ITA VEN TV 1431 0 0 1994 M 125523

23 1N Sottroi Carlo            ITA VEN BL 1823 0 0 1957 M 105022

37 1N Stiz Massimiliano        ITA VEN BL 1841 0 0 1976 M 107188

49 2N Tamburrini Pierluigi     ITA VEN VE 1643 0 0 1974 M 115805

15 1N Tomio Dante              ITA VEN TV 1831 0 0 1961 M 819441 103840

8 1N Valsecchi Alessio        ITA LOM BG 1965 0 0 1992 M 818860 101704

44 2N Vedovato Rudi            ITA VEN VE 1688 0 0 1974 M 109653

41 CM Verducci Gianni          ITA VEN TV 2063 0 0 1966 M 814520 108242

50 CM Xia Jie                  ITA VEN VE 2111 0 0 1989 M 818615 116156

52 1N Zanatta Federico         ITA VEN TV 1781 0 0 1981 M 118399

71 2N Zanini Andrea            ITA VEN VI 1700 0 0 1968 M 129350

28 CM Zarpellon Daniel         ITA VEN VI 2010 0 0 1974 M 818542 105681
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

16 2N Barbetta Cosimo          ITA 1586 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1946 M 103866

62 3N Baschirotto Marco DanteITA 1544 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1972 M 122678

58 NC Bernardo Davide          ITA 1473 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1974 M 121385

65 NC Biserni Federica         ITA 1401 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1980 F 125306

66 NC Bona Massimiliano        ITA 1266 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1992 M 125467

42 2N Bondi' Fabio             ITA 1658 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1972 M 109102

21 1N Bonollo Sergio           ITA 1853 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1950 M 104485

68 3N Broli Carlo              ITA 1542 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1963 M 125761

61 2N Brunello Marco           ITA 1730 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1996 M 122623

46 2N Canazza Alessandro       ITA 1727 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1978 M 113663

6 1N Carlassara Renato        ITA 1694 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1965 M 101510

3 1N Carlini Francesco        ITA 1832 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1985 M 100739

51 3N Caverzan Leonardo        ITA 1542 0 0.00 0.00 0 72 0 1992 M 117269

22 NC Chiesura Luca            ITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1972 M 105015

59 2S Dal Broi Marco           ITA 1442 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1993 M 122339

40 1N Danese Aldo              ITA 1829 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1953 M 108103

55 NC De Bortoli Thomas        ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1995 M 118825

12 2N Dussin Davide            ITA 1763 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1973 M 103385

43 2N Fantini Adriano          ITA 1754 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1990 M 109545

10 2N Forato Sergio Paolo      ITA 1739 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1950 M 103379

18 1N Fracasso Pezzolato MichelITA 1799 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1971 M 104042

57 NC Frigo Paolo              ITA 1449 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1988 M 121085

60 NC Gemmato Riccardo         ITA 1416 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1993 M 122343

19 1N Giacomelli Gianni        ITA 1900 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1974 M 104200

48 1N Giordan Daniele          ITA 1834 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1975 M 114015

27 3N Meneghetti Paolo         ITA 1568 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1979 M 105680

64 M Mosconi Ariel Oscar 2160 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 M 124437

2 NC Pasinato Loris           ITA 1311 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1979 M

54 2N Pasquali Andrea          ITA 1636 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1991 M 118440

1 3N Pichierri Gianmatteo     ITA 1539 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1977 M

24 2N Pol Fabio                ITA 1754 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1954 M 105026

11 NC Reginato Lino            ITA 1485 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1958 M 103382

14 2N Reginato Sabrina         ITA 1745 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1991 F 103394

63 2N Rigoni Vinicio           ITA 1733 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1963 M 123996

47 2N Rizzo Giuseppe           ITA 1638 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1955 M 113894

67 NC Signor Alessandro        ITA 1431 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1994 M 125523

23 1N Sottroi Carlo            ITA 1823 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1957 M 105022

37 1N Stiz Massimiliano        ITA 1841 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1976 M 107188

49 2N Tamburrini Pierluigi     ITA 1643 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1974 M 115805

44 2N Vedovato Rudi            ITA 1688 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1974 M 109653

52 1N Zanatta Federico         ITA 1781 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1981 M 118399

71 2N Zanini Andrea            ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1968 M 129350
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